

CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

∑ ORIGINAL	REVISED
Candidate Name	ILse H. Mayer
Residence Address	13081 Bray Heron Dríve
City and Zip Code	$N. Ft. Myers +L 33903$ \square Check if same as above. \square Check if different from residence.
	Check if same as above.
Mailing Address	•
Telephone Number(s)	Daytime (list below) OR OR OR
Campaign Email Address	ilsa88742 comcastinest
Campaign Website	
Office Sought	Supervisor
Area, District, Group or Seat #	Moody River Estates CDD - Seat 5
	ns, and Special District Offices such as Community Development, Fire, Health on-partisan offices. A candidate for any of these offices, must indicate "non-
•	ounty Commission may file partisan or "No Party Affiliation" (NPA) and shall arty Affiliation" on the line below.
→ Political Party for Office Sought	Mon
Date of Birth or Voter Registration ID #	# 111 55 7 995
Date	6-8-2018
Candidate Signature	She H. Mayer

The Lee County Supervisor of Elections posts all candidate-qualifying documents and campaign finance reports on its website www.lee.vote/campaigns/candidate-packets/ and http://www.lee.vote/campaigns/candidate-packets/ and http://www.lee.vote/campaigns/candidate-finance-reports/. Under Florida Law, a candidate's campaign-contact information, such as address, telephone number, and email address are available to the public. Do not hesitate to contact this office at (239) LEE-VOTE (239-533-8683) for more information about becoming a candidate for public office.

CANDIDATE OATH -NONPARTISAN OFFICE

(Do not use this form if a Judicial or School Board Candidate)

Check box *only* if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:

П	Mrita in	candidate
	VVIII€-11	i canoloaie

18JUN13PM0256 S0E Lee Co F1

Write-in candidate			OFFICE USE ONLY
		ate Oath	
	(Section 99.021(1)	(a), Florida Statutes)	
I, <u>Ilse Mayer</u>			
(Print name above as you wish it to ap hyphen, check box ☐. (See page 2 - Although a write-in candidate's name is	Compound Last	Names). No change can be ma	ade after the end of qualifying.
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of	Moody Rive	er CDD	1
		(Office)	(District #)
, <u>5</u> ; I am a	a qualified elector of	Lee	County, Florida;
(Circuit #) (Group or Seat #)	4		
I am qualified under the Constitution and the	e Laws of Florida	to hold the office to which I desi	re to be nominated or elected: I
have qualified for no other public office in th			
I seek; and I have resigned from any office			
and I will support the Constitution of the Uni			
and I will support the Constitution of the On	teu States and the	Constitution of the State of Flo	nua.
	•		557995
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Nu	mber (located on y	our voter information card):	
Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print no ballot as may be used by persons with disabil			
	`		
ase cay	239 ⁾ 910-8490		ilsa8874@comcast.net
Signature of Candidate T	elephone Number		Email Address
13081 Gray Heron Dr r	n. Ft. Myers	FL ,	33903
Address C	ity	State '	ZIP Code
STATE OF FLORIDA		MIMILLANT	
COUNTY OF Lee		Signature of Notary Public Print, Type, or Stamp Commission	
COUNTY OF	4.	L	·····
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before	re me this 13	Notary Publ Tamaris A	ic State of Florida
day of June , 20/8.		My Commis Expires 06/	sion GG 187350 🔏
Personally Known: or Produced Identification:			······································
Type of Identification Produced:	<u></u>		

11/06/17

State of Florida County of Lee



Affidavit of Intent Special District Candidates

A special district candidate is prohibited from financing ANY PORTION OF his/her campaign with personal funds except as provided in this affidavit.

1, The Ha Mayer (print name)	, am a candidate for the independent special
district office of:	
Moschy P-10x Estates C	DD- Cost 5

in the <u>November 6, 2018, General Election</u>. I declare that my <u>only campaign expense</u>, from personal funds, shall be the \$25 candidate-qualifying fee OR the signature verification fee for candidates who qualify by the candidate-petition method by submitting the valid signatures of 25 registered voters residing within the District boundaries.

(include district name AND .district, seat, area or group #)

Provided that this is my only campaign expense, I will not be required to: appoint a campaign treasurer, designate a campaign depository or file periodic campaign treasurer's reports as required by Florida Statutes §99.061 or §106.07. I understand that I am prohibited from expending, collecting, soliciting, or accepting any money or contribution(s) in-kind, in connection with my campaign.

In the event I later decide to, collect, solicit, or accept any money or contribution(s) in-kind, or make any additional campaign expense, I understand that <u>prior to doing so, I am required to file Form DS-DE 9</u> (Appointment of Campaign Treasurer/Designation of Campaign Depository Form) with the Lee County Supervisor of Elections. My campaign shall then be subject to campaign finance regulations in accordance with Florida Statutes, Chapter 106 and I will be required to file periodic campaign treasurer's reports, as required by Florida Statute §106.07, with the Lee County Supervisor of Elections.

X Se 4- Mayer

Signature of Candidate

Date

FS 106.021(1)(a) "No person shall accept any contribution or make any expenditure with a view to bringing about his or her nomination, election, or retention in public office, or authorize another to accept such contributions or make such expenditure on the person's behalf, unless such person has appointed a campaign treasurer and designated a primary campaign depository. History 2007 HBS37, FS 99.061, FS 106.021 Revised-11/06/17 (Lee County Special District Forms)

FORM 1	STATEM	ENT OF	2017	
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	FINANCIAL	INTERESTS		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE MCVER TLSE	NAME:			1 18
MAILING ADDRESS	1000 Da-10			18JUN13PM0256 SOE Lee CoF
13081 Bruy F	Heron Drive			20µ4.
CITY:	ZIP: COUNTY:			ත වූ
NAME OF AGENCY:	33903 L	e e		H
MOOLY RIVER E NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HEL	estates CDD			# (O F
Supervisor_	Sea + 5			7
You are not limited to the space on the lin	es on this form. Attach additional shee			
CHECK ONLY IF 🔀 CANDIDATE	OR NEW EMPLOYEE OR	APPOINTEE		
**** BOTH DISCLOSURE PERIOD:	PARTS OF THIS SECT	ION <u>MUST</u> BE COM	IPLET	ED ****
THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR YEAR OR ON A*FISCAL YEAR. PLE EITHER (must check one):	R FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR T ASE STATE BELOW WHETHER	HE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, I'HIS STATEMENT IS FOR TI	WHETI HE PRE	HER BASED ON A CALENDAR CEDING TAX YEAR ENDING
DECEMBER 31, 20	17 <u>OR</u> 🗆 SPECIF	Y TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAI	N THE C	:ALENDAR YEAR:
MANNER OF CALCULATING REP FILERS HAVE THE OPTION OF USIN CALCULATIONS, OR USING COMPA for further details). CHECK THE ONE	IG REPORTING THRESHOLDS T RATIVE THRESHOLDS, WHICH	ARE USUALLY BASED ON I	AR VALU PERCEI	IES, WHICH REQUIRES FEWER
·	ERCENTAGE) THRESHOLDS	,	R VAL	JE THRESHOLDS
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF INC	COME [Major sources of income to tout, write "none" or "n/a")	he reporting person - See instru	ictions]	
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME	l SOL	PRCE'S PRESS		SCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S RINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY
John Hancock Life	P.D. Box, Boston	MA 02117	Per	ision
John Hancock Life Social Security			50	c. Security
				/
DADT D. OFGONDARY COURCES O	FINCOME		-	
PART B SECONDARY SOURCES O [Major customers, clients, ar (If you have nothing to rep	d other sources of income to busines	ses owned by the reporting pers	son - See	instructions]
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	ADDRESS OF SOURCE		PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
mone				
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, but [If you have nothing to report the continue of the continue		n - See instructions]	and w	G INSTRUCTIONS for when there to file this form are and at the bottom of page 2.
			INSTR	RUCTIONS on who must file
				orm and how to fill it out on page 3.

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [Sto		of deposit, etc See ins	tructions)
TYPE OF INTANGIBLE	E	BUSINESS ENTITY TO W	HICH THE PROPERTY RELATES
Bonds, Stocks	Wells Forge	Nr. Tefferon,	St-Louis MO 63103
Bonds, Stocks			incin, 04 45277
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - See instructions (If you have nothing to report, write "none	3) Stocks, Bonds	S:T. Rowe Price	, Baltimore MD 21297
	e or ma j		
NAME OF CREDITOR			S OF CREDITOR
Third Federal	7007 Brog	dway,Clev	eland 04 44105
		7	
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [(If you have nothing to report, write "none"	or "n/a")		
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	BUSINESS	S ENTITY # 1	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY		0./	
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	~ (~ ~ ~
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	~		
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS			
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST			
PART G — TRAINING For elected municipal officers required to complete and	nual ethics training purs	suant to section 112.3142	, F.S.
☐ I CERTIFY THAT I	HAVE COMPLI	ETED THE REQU	JIRED TRAINING.
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH G ARE	CONTINUED ON	A SEPARATE SHE	ET, PLEASE CHECK HERE
SIGNATURE OF FILE	R:	CPA or ATTO	DRNEY SIGNATURE ONLY
Signature:			untant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney e Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or following statement:
She H- Manger			, prepared the CE with Section 112.3145, Florida Statutes, and the Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the and correct.
Date Signed:		CPA/Attorney Signature	:
6-8-2018		Date Signed:	
FILING INSTRUCTIONS:			

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location. To determine what category your position falls under, see page 3 of instructions.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.) Form 1 filers who file with the Supervisor of Elections may file by mail or email. Contact your Supervisor of Elections for the mailing address or email address to use. Do not email your form to the Commission on Ethics, it will be returned.

State officers or specified state employees who file with the Commission on Ethics may file by mail or email. To file by mail, send the completed form to P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Rd, Bldg E, Ste 200, Tallahassee, FL 32303. To file with the Commission by email, scan your completed form and any attachments as a pdf (do not use any other format) and send it to CEForm1@leg.state.fl.us. Do not file by both mail and email. Choose only one filing method. Form 6s will not be accepted via email.

Candidates file this form together with their filing papers.

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY: A candidate who files a Form 1 with a qualifying officer is not required to file with the Commission or Supervisor of Elections.

WHEN TO FILE: Initially, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, file by July 1 following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. Filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if the filer was in his or her position on December 31, 2017.



Primary Election on Tuesday. August 28, 2018 Canvassing Board Meetings and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedule

Tommy Doyle, Supervisor of Flections (239) LEE-VOTE (533-8683) www.lee.vote

I, Tommy Doyle, Supervisor of Elections for Lee County,

Everts		y are conditional and subject to the or visit our website for public in	
DATE	TIME	LOCATION	MEETING PURPOSE
08-15-16	9 00 AM	Lee Courty Election Center 13180 S. Clevelung Ave. For the	Frondom method of selection, the voting machines to be us es — for all Early World and all the precincis on Election Day
Webviscop	immediately following	Lee Courty Elections Office Constitutions Complex	leds-mail build tabulating equipment to be used in t
		2480 Thompson St. Fort Myer.	I he withdowned ballots received to date for the election
06 20-15 Minish 06-24-15 Friday	9 00 AM	Lee County Excitors Office Constitutions Complex 2480 Thompson St., Fort Myers	Corrects-mail ballots of necessary
06-28-18	2:00 PM and 5:00 PM	Lee County Elections Office	increiby mail ballots, Enecessary
Turscay Excison Day	7 00 PM	Constitutional Complex 2490 Thompson St. Fort Wyer-	 if role-by-mail ballots if any and receive functional leech in its from the precincts.
			Journal button Lang. Pepure and submit "Landie the Department of State by MOON Frost, officed in the Committee of State by MOON Frost, officed in the Committee of State by Moon Frost of State on Journal of State of State of State of State of State of State 19 State of
08-31-18 Freday	9 (0) AU	Tre County Elections Office Constitutings Compen 2490 Thompson St. Fort Uyers	 31 State to determine it machine secount is required. 31e and much counts contest shafter this unofficial results at the fed counties.
			cluse recount is required consoud the clusterie reco- tion he schedule tekan
			onth are required, certify the election and official result. The Conduct of Election Report. Select the correct a of is for the post-election manual audit.
	3 00 AM 5 00 PM		
09-05-18 Wednesday	# a manual recount is conducted a post-election manual audit is not	Lee County Elections Office Constitutions Complex 2480 Thompson St., Fort Wyers	5 cost-election manual audit. The results will be annound that historing completion of the audit. Deadhie to complete to this manual audit is 11.59 PM the 7th day following certificate to mation.
	required	CHINE OR MANUAL RECOUNT.	THE FOLL AND ADDITIONAL MEETING DATES APPLY
		Y are conditional and subsect to	
		e or visit our website for public in	
DATE	TIME	LOCATION	MEETING PURPOSE
09-01-18 Saturday	9 3C AM	Lee County Electrons Office Constitutional Complex	OR - operational project female record for relational project of the r
	Laps and source; testing for the machine recount	2440 Thermousin St. Fort Myrins	- Costs na, te consider a pela for busine
# necessary		2480 Therapium St. Fart Myers the Dounty Erection Center 13150 St. Develand Ave. Fort Myers	
f necessary	Te hadere recourt	Lee County Frection Center	nouts by tellorabled a livel out footballing. If the title of word or extent to table notice they aring wold in the title of the control of the title of the control of the
Enecessary three Recount(s) And nual Recount(s) 59 (1-18	Te hadere recourt	ter Durty Fector Center 13100 S Develop Ave. For Myris Manual receipts completed at the Durty Fectors Office.	South high constable alone is an institution If the time or was a version to called makes they are grant Institute and the institution to called makes they are discussed Institute and the institution of COSC 18 and comments Institute to the institution of COSC 18 and comments Institution or makes to the comments considered Institution or makes and considered comments Institution or makes and consideration of comments Institution
Enecessing three Recount(s) And nual Recount(s) 59 (1-18 Saladay Through 1944-18	the Hautine recourt if necessary 9 00 AM	the Durry Erecton Center 13150 S Develop Ave. For Myers 13150 S Develop Ave. For Myers	South his so that a view in that is a view in the south of the country of th
dinecessiny three Recount(s) And nual Recount(s) 59 (1-18 Sebusiny Through	The machine recount of necessary 9 00 AM sections of	tee Durty Evolun Center 13190 S Develor Ave For Myris Manual receives completed at Lee Courty Fection Office Companyon Complex, Autorian Companyon	South high constable alone is an institution. If the their or and an election to called makes they are grown in the control to the cont
Encossing Directory And And And And And And And An	The machine recount of necessary 9 00 AM sections of	tee Durty Evolun Center 13190 S Develor Ave For Myris Manual receives completed at Lee Courty Fection Office Companyon Complex, Autorian Companyon	- Country Register of the Section o
Encossing China Revolution And And Anal Recountsi Ge (1-18 Salusing Encoss Encoss Encoss Encoss Encoss Gencessan Ge (3) 19	The machine recount of necessary 9 00 AM sections of	tee Durty Evolun Center 13190 S Develor Ave For Myris Manual receives completed at Lee Courty Fection Office Companyon Complex, Autorian Companyon	South Rely to this test is very and hardware of the filter or south and the filter throughout the page of the common and the south and the common through the common to the filter through the common to the filter through the common to the filter through the common to the common through the common to the common through the common throug
Encossing three Resources And had Recourtes 59 (1-18 Sakaday Fraugh 19-(4-18) Tuesday Encossing 60-31-19 Frances	The machine recount of necessary 9 00 AM sections of	Les Juris Fector Green 1998 S Discondition of	- South Rely for this best of year on this fundament of the principle of the control of the con
dinecessing the Recounts of the Recounts of the State of	The modern recount of reconstry 1000 AM sect day and freshed See Seathers in MEETING THEROUSE	Les Duris Finchin Certe 13:35 Dissente fun 13:19 yrs Manual Incomfs. certificité III yrs Les Curris Finchin Cité Conditions Circle (Autoris 2) 24:51 Permise St. fortifiques Les Curris Finchin Cité Les Curris Finchin Cité Les Curris Finchin Cité Conditions Cité Les Curris Finchin Cité	I country this is consisted at one is not human in the first one and a section from purpose the confirmation of the first one and a section from purpose the confirmation of the first one and the first of the first one of the fi
Enerossiny three Recounts of Art	The modime recount if necessary 9 YEAM 9 YEAM 19 YEAM 19 YEAM 10 YEAM	Les Juris Fector Green 1998 S Discondition of	South Rely to distalled all veril and fundamental of the orient and vertical to obtain order throughout property and order throughout the order throughout the order throughout the order to the order to be caused to 3 CMM South (1900-19 in comment to the order to be ord
Encorsing the Recounts of the	Per Income recount directory directory policy and recome see See Seedings in METHOD THROUGH policy and recome policy and	Les Duris Finchin Certe 13:35 Dissente fun 13:19 yrs Manual Incomfs. certificité III yrs Les Curris Finchin Cité Conditions Circle (Autoris 2) 24:51 Permise St. fortifiques Les Curris Finchin Cité Les Curris Finchin Cité Les Curris Finchin Cité Conditions Cité Les Curris Finchin Cité	I country this is consisted at one is not human in the first one and a section from purpose the confirmation of the first one and a section from purpose the confirmation of the first one and the first of the first one of the fi
Enerossiny three Recounts of Art	The modime recount if necessary 9 YEAM 9 YEAM 19 YEAM 19 YEAM 10 YEAM	Les Duris Finchin Certe 13:35 Dissente fun 13:19 yrs Manual Incomfs. certificité III yrs Les Curris Finchin Cité Conditions Circle (Autoris 2) 24:51 Permise St. fortifiques Les Curris Finchin Cité Les Curris Finchin Cité Les Curris Finchin Cité Conditions Cité Les Curris Finchin Cité	I country this is consisted at one is not human in the first one and a section from purpose the confirmation of the first one and a section from purpose the confirmation of the first one and the first of the first one of the fi



General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Canvassing Board Meetings and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedule

Tommy Doyle, Supervisor of Elections (239) LEE-VOTE (533-8683) www.lee.vote

I, Tommy Doyle, Supervisor of Elections for Lee County, notice of the Canvassing Board Meetings, and Logic and Acc.

Events				ation, based on whether the specific event must occur confirming dates, times and location(s).
DATE	TOME	LOCATION		MEETING PURPOSE
DAIL	1485	LUCATION		WEE ING PORPOSE
	5 20 443	Lee County Election Center 13160 S Cleveland Ave. Fort Miles		First, hy a random method of selection, the voting machines is be used in electron at Earty coting and at the precision of Electron Day.
Antropers		Lee Courty Fectors Office		econ a care roughe a compression construction
	creases Moung	Constitutional Complex 2400 Thompson St. For Wees		Fest the value's anal talks tab vacing equipment to be used in the election
		ine Sayty Encopy Chiz		
March	9 30 401	Constitutional Complex 2450 Thompson St. Fort Myers		Carriers of the late by one bakin recovered to take for the earticis
:0-26-18				
FreSer		Lee County Exchans Office		
11.00.15	9:00 AM	Constitutional Complete		Rennes of extentivenest ballots if necessary
Thestay		(4s) Transpor St. Fart Wess		
11-06-15	MOOK 3.00 PM and 6.00 PM	Lea Courty Electronis Cifica		Review of vote-by-mail ballots if necessary
Factor, Florida Dec	100 PM	* Constructional Complex 2400 Thompson St. Fort Week		Review of icretiymal takes if any arc receive unoficial election
E MICEON LUBY		JEC POPPER ST 15T CHES		79D
				Carriers of provisional ballits and arre-invotes if any. Prepare and supr
				unidase must it the Department of State by NOCH. Separtin, 1970
				Determine if machine recount is required in any local contents: If it made
11.09.15	10.00	Les Courts Electors C'Ace		inscent is required conduct the marticle recourt according to the rec- i schedule become
inan	110, 240	Constitutional Comptex (49) "Nomboom St. Fort Wees		
		200, 100,000 or 10, 100,000		Secretary of State to determine in nacture recount a required to face a land multi-count contest a later 11 unofficial results and notify affected count
				and multi-county contest, sillater in anomical results and riciny attached count if a machine necture is required, conduct the machine recount according a
	i			whether have
	i			
11.75/2	1	Lee Courty Electronic Office		Carvass and count owness intelligenal ballets. The recounts are requ
FriGay	VCCN	Constitution Complex		certly the erection and official results. Submit the Conduct of Election Rich
		2480 Thompson St. Fort Myers		Select the content and precincts. For the post-election manual audit
	900 AM - 500 PM	•		
	each day recressing			
11-19-18		Lee County Electors Office		Begin post-election manual audit. The results will be amounced immedia
Monday	farmori mount m	Coretitutional Complex 2480 Thompson St. Fort Myers		tributing completion of the audit. Deadline to complete the post-election real audit is 11.55 PM the 71 day following certification of the election.
	conducted, a post-election	2400 FROMDBON SC. FOR MYBES		SAUCK 6 11 DV PM THE 1" DBY FORDWAYD CENTRICISCON OF THE BRICISCO
	manus audit is not required	_		
				OLLOWING ADDITIONAL MEETING DATES APPLY
EVOIS				ation based on whether the specific event must occur. confirming dates, times and location(s).
DATE	TIME	LOCATION		MEETING PURPOSE
		Law Courty Emission Chica		Preciously operationally telegraphy to the machine record. Test according to
11.71.14	9 30 AU	Constantin Conster	OR	equipment to be used in the machine recount all the Lee County Electrons C
Series	Logic and accuracy testing for	2450 Thompson St. Fort bywn.		Constitutional Complex: or the Lee County Election Center or truth quarter. Machine recounts may be conducted at one or both locations.
* recressor.	the machine recount			
		Lee Couch Earter Center		
	Internet	Lee Courty Electron Center 13150 S Cleveland Ave. Fort Myers		
		Lee Couchy Electron Center 13150 S Cleveland Ave. Fort Myers		tuatoris:
		Lee Couch Electron Center 13150 S Cleveland Ave Fort Myers		Excesses compare and trials mediate recount prepare And Android re-
Nazine Recounts		Lee County Electron Center 13150 S. Clevelland Ave. Fort Myers		Excesses compare and trials mediate recount prepare And Android re-
MAS .	Entermolety	Lee Courty Electric Center 13180 S Develoric Ave - Fon Myers		Susterior). Processing communication mechanisecount prepara (bid profession to the state to 1 for PM Trussia). 1145-13 is provinced the state to 1 for PM Trussia). 1145-13 is provinced to unofficial results (manual recount is needed for social contents) only.
ent Manual Recounts.	f neumoury	13150 S Cleveland Ave Fort Myers		Eudorss). Processor, comban and trials nection recourt property bid professor for the processor to the state of 20 PM. In page 11-15-15 and therefore a confidence results if minutal recourt in reversion to controll, one handles are recourted to controll, one handles are the processor recourts to the term and on minutal controlled and processor.
end Manual Recounts : 11:11-15	Entermolety	13150 S Develor CAve For Upon Manual recourts conducted at the Court, Endows DfAx		Easthory), continue and host-mericine recount present Not Andreading for easiers, continue and host-mericine recount present Not Andreading for successor to the state of NOPM Trupping (1915) to province the continue and the successor to the state of the successor to the success
end Manual Recounts. 11:11-15 Suntag	FORTOMY 9 TO AM each any unit in step	131 to Sicherland Ale Fon Uyurs Manual recourts conducted at the Constitution Complete Constitution Complete Automore		Eastern). There are the histories recording to the Voll Carlo Service and the American property No. or Notice for some state of the sale of VO Service and V
ind Manual Recounts : 11:11-15 Suntan Shough	9 20 AM AND OFFICE OF SECONDARY	13150 S Develor CAve For Upon Manual recourts conducted at the Court, Endows DfAx		Easters). The many and this his machine recovers the problems for some and the his machine recovers the property of the Ministry of the problems of the proble
and Manual Recounts 31 19 48 Suntay Shough 31 48 48	FORTOMY 9 TO AM each any unit in step	131 to Sicherland Ale Fon Uyurs Manual recourts conducted at the Constitution Complete Constitution Complete Automore		Explored. Processing communication between the confidence of the confidence of the control of t
ind Manual Recounts : 11:11-15 Suntan Shough	9 20 AM AND OFFICE OF SECONDARY	131 to Sicherland Ale Fon Uyurs Manual recourts conducted at the Constitution Complete Constitution Complete Automore		Easters). The many and this his made is record to present and unabouted for a common to the page of 100 M for page 110 M so the second to the page of 100 M for page 110 M so the second to the content of the page of the page 110 M so the page 110
and Manual Recounts. 11: 11.85 Sunday 20: 03-13 Sunday Sunday Enecessary	9 20 AM AND OFFICE OF SECONDARY	131 to Sicherland Ale Fon Uyurs Manual recourts conducted at the Constitution Complete Constitution Complete Automore		Easters). The many and this his made is record to present and unabouted for a common to the page of 100 M for page 110 M so the second to the page of 100 M for page 110 M so the second to the content of the page of the page 110 M so the page 110
Marsai Recounts. 31: 11:15 Switch Switch 11:15:15 Switch Enecessary	9 20 AM AND OFFICE OF SECONDARY	131 to Sicherland Ale Fon Uyurs Manual recourts conducted at the Constitution Complete Constitution Complete Automore		Explored. Processing communication between the confidence for a communication of the control of CNM instruction of the confidence for a communication of the confidence of th
and Manual Recounts. 11:11-15 Sanday Trough 11:15-15 Sunday Enclassing 11:16-15 Finday	9 SCAN 9 SCAN AND ON OFFICED GREINGAMENT KEETING AMPROSE	1980'S Covetand Ave. For Wyes Manual recourse conducted at the County Endows Office Constituting Complex Australian 2800 Thompson St. For Wiess		Easters). The results are trial matter recent present and problems for several to the case of 100 Million associated and several to the case of 100 Million associated and several to the control of the case of 100 Million associated and case of the case of th
Ind Marial Recurs. 11:13 Sunday Sunday Sunday Enecessary 11:16:13 Enecessary Theory Theory	FIREDOMY 9 TO AM AND 30 WITH FORCE SEE THATHER FIRED PURPOSE 9 TO AM 9	Statistics of the Fore Wars Manual recovers conducted at the Carel, Embard Disc. Constituted Grant Australia. 2000 Thompson St. For Wars Lee Carel, Embard Side.		Explores, and the process of the pro
and Manual Recounts 51:11.85 Santasy 51:08-18 Santasy 51:08-18 Santasy 6 recessary 6 recessary 51:76-78 Anday 71:08-18 Fig. 51:36-78	9 SCAN 9 SCAN AND ON OFFICED GREINGAMENT KEETING AMPROSE	1980'S Covetand Ave. For Wyes Manual recourse conducted at the County Endows Office Constituting Complex Australian 2800 Thompson St. For Wiess		Explored. Processing communication recognitions and confidence for a control of CAM for the CAM for th
Ind Marial Records 51 11 15 Sureasy Prisage 11 15 15 Sureasy Erecessary 11 16 15 Finday Thesept 11 15 15 Sureasy	FIREDOMY 9 TO AM AND 30 WITH FORCE SEE THATHER FIRED PURPOSE 9 TO AM 9	Statistics of the Fore Wars Manual recovers conducted at the Carel, Embard Disc. Constituted Grant Australia. 2000 Thompson St. For Wars Lee Carel, Embard Side.		Explores, and the process of the pro
and Manual Recounts 51:11.85 Santasy 51:08-18 Santasy 51:08-18 Santasy 6 recessary 6 recessary 51:76-78 Anday 71:08-18 Fig. 51:36-78	FIREDOMY 9 XXAII AD 3th off Fried See Studenes or MEETING PURPOSE 100 XXII OF 61 See SOUTHERN SEE	Statistics of the Fore Wars Manual recovers conducted at the Carel, Embard Disc. Constituted Grant Australia. 2000 Thompson St. For Wars Lee Carel, Embard Side.		Explored. Processing communication recognitions and confidence for a control of CAM for the CAM for th
Ind Marial Records 51 11 15 Sureasy Prisage 11 15 15 Sureasy Erecessary 11 16 15 Finday Thesept 11 15 15 Sureasy	9 NAH 9 NAH AND DA WEFF FEEL SE THERE PURPLE FEET HERE PURPLE 1 X MI OF MY DESCRIPTION 1 X MI OF MY DESCRIPTION 1 X MI TO MY DESCRIPTION 1 X MI	Struct recents conducted at the County Execution Conducted at the County Execution Color Communication Communication Communication Communication Communication Communication Communication Communication Communication Comm		Explored. Foreigning commitme and health meadow present and confidence for a commitment of the commit
Ind Marial Records 51 11 15 Sureasy Prisage 11 15 15 Sureasy Erecessary 11 16 15 Finday Thesept 11 15 15 Sureasy	FIREDOMY 9 XXAII AD 3th off Fried See Studenes or MEETING PURPOSE 100 XXII OF 61 See SOUTHERN SEE	BISS Senterchie For West Minus recourt conducte is fee Card, Expany Chie Constitute Constitute Authority Job Promptor St. on West Lee Card, Expany Chie Cardiana Constitute Lee Card, Expany Chie		Explored. Foreigning common and this histories recount present and confidence for a common to the control of CNR invasion. This for a common to the control of CNR invasion. This foreigning common and the control of the common and
Marval Records, 1919 18 Serialy Prough 1918 19 Serialy Frecessary 11 1813 Frecessary 11 1813 Frecessary 11 1813 Frecessary	STANDARD STA	Strail records conducted at the Carel Economistic Conducted at the Carel Economistic Conducted at the Carel Economistic Conducted Conduc		Explores, and the articles into the property of protects of processing continue and this himselves into an explore the science of the processing continue and the processing continue and the format mount is received to be controlled from the contr
Marual Recounts. 31:133 Sample	FIREDOWY 9 XVAII AND DAY OF FORCE FOR THE FORCE	BISS Senterchie For West Minus recourt conducte is fee Card, Expany Chie Constitute Constitute Authority Job Promptor St. on West Lee Card, Expany Chie Cardiana Constitute Lee Card, Expany Chie		Freezasis contrained to that market motion in court of contrained in the common of the case of 2 CRT Minings (1953) and prevenue. Provided insular financial records to receive the contrained in the Contrained CRT contrained in the Contrained CRT contrained in the CR

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have received a copy of these Canvassing Board Meeting and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedules. My attendance is not mandatory but welcome.

Name:

ILse H. Mayer